
Cider: Date:

Bottle 

Temp

Coundown 

Min:Sec

Decimal 

Min

Mean 

Temp 

C

Min 

this 

temp

Total 

Min

PUs 

this T

Total 

PUs

Bottle 

PSI 
mol/L Abs Bar Net Bar PSI

60.0 20.00 20.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 76 60.0 333 0.014583 0.089273 6.121576 5.221576 75.71285

61.0 19.16 19.27 60.5 0.73 0.7 0.9 0.9 78 61.0 334 0.014272 0.089273 6.255106 5.355106 77.64903

62.0 18.28 18.47 61.5 0.80 1.5 1.3 2.2 80 62.0 335 0.013969 0.089273 6.390725 5.490725 79.61551

63.0 17.19 17.32 62.5 1.15 2.7 2.6 4.8 82 63.0 336 0.013674 0.089273 6.528451 5.628451 81.61253

64.0 16.10 16.17 63.5 1.15 3.8 3.7 8.5 84 64.0 337 0.013388 0.089273 6.668301 5.768301 83.64036

65.0 14.48 14.80 64.5 1.37 5.2 6.1 14.6 86 65.0 338 0.013109 0.089273 6.810292 5.910292 85.69924

66.0 13.20 13.33 65.5 1.47 6.7 9.1 23.6 88 66.0 339 0.012837 0.089273 6.954443 6.054443 87.78943

65.0 12.30 12.50 65.5 0.83 7.5 5.2 28.8 86 65.0 338 0.013109 0.089273 6.810292 5.910292 85.69924

64.0 11.00 11.00 64.5 1.50 9.0 6.7 35.5 84 64.0 337 0.013388 0.089273 6.668301 5.768301 83.64036

63.0 9.50 9.83 63.5 1.17 10.2 3.7 39.2 82 63.0 336 0.013674 0.089273 6.528451 5.628451 81.61253

62.0 7.50 7.83 62.5 2.00 12.2 4.6 43.8 80 62.0 335 0.013969 0.089273 6.390725 5.490725 79.61551

61.0 6.35 6.58 61.5 1.25 13.4 2.1 45.8 78 61.0 334 0.014272 0.089273 6.255106 5.355106 77.64903

60.0 5.05 5.08 60.5 1.50 14.9 1.8 47.6 76 60.0 333 0.014583 0.089273 6.121576 5.221576 75.71285

 #N/A   #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 273 0.071085 0.089273 1.255857 0.355857 5.159923

 #N/A   #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 273 0.071085 0.089273 1.255857 0.355857 5.159923

66C/6.7min
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Room Temp C

2023 High Country Red Label (Batch1)

Bath Temp CPre Heat C

N/A 1667
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